
Linia L-9 Dzień Powszedni

km suma

1819  Komornica Komornica-Szkoła     5:12   6:05   7:11  8:44  9:57 12:45 13:30 14:25 15:46 16:56   21:21

1818  Poddębie Sosnowa       0.940     0.940   5:14   6:07   7:13  8:46  9:59 12:47 13:32 14:27 15:48 16:58   21:23

1817  Komornica Polna       1.170     2.110   5:16   6:09   7:15  8:48 10:01 12:49 13:34 14:29 15:50 17:00   21:25

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       1.520     3.630   5:19   6:12   7:18  8:51 10:04 12:52 13:37 14:32 15:53 17:03   21:28

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.040     4.670   5:21   6:14   7:20  8:53 10:06 12:54 13:39 14:34 15:55 17:05   21:30

1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża       1.460     6.130  4:06  5:24  5:49  6:17  6:43  7:23  8:56 10:09 12:57 13:42 14:37 15:58 17:08 17:57 20:05 21:33

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.250     1.250  4:08  5:27  5:52  6:20  6:46  7:26  8:59 10:12 13:00 13:45 14:40 16:01 17:11 18:00 20:07 21:35

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970     2.220  4:10  5:29  5:54  6:22  6:48  7:28  9:01 10:14 13:02 13:47 14:42 16:03 17:13 18:02 20:09 21:37

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.580     2.800  4:11  5:30  5:55  6:24  6:50  7:30  9:03 10:15 13:03 13:48 14:43 16:04 17:14 18:03 20:10 21:38

1812  Wieliszew Słoneczna       0.490     3.290  4:12  5:31  5:56  6:25  6:51  7:31  9:04 10:16 13:04 13:49 14:44 16:05 17:15 18:04 20:11 21:39

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.620     3.910  4:14  5:33  5:58  6:27  6:53  7:33  9:06 10:18 13:06 13:51 14:46 16:07 17:17 18:06 20:13 21:41

1808  Wieliszew Polna       1.023     4.933  4:16  5:35  6:00  6:29  6:55  7:35  9:08 10:20 13:08 13:53 14:48 16:09 17:19 18:08 20:15 21:43

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.820     5.753  4:17  5:36  6:01  6:30  6:56  7:36  9:09 10:21 13:09 13:54 14:49 16:10 17:20 18:09 20:16 21:44

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.680     6.433  4:18  5:37  6:02  6:31  6:57  7:37  9:10 10:22 13:10 13:55 14:50 16:11 17:21 18:10 20:17 21:45

1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.260     6.693  4:19  5:38  6:03  6:32  6:58  7:38  9:11 10:23 13:11 13:56 14:51 16:12 17:22 18:11 20:18 21:46

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.720     7.413  4:20  5:39  6:05  6:34  7:00  7:40  9:13 10:25 13:13 13:58 14:53 16:14 17:24 18:12 20:19 21:47

1843  Łajski Nowodworska       0.250     7.663  4:21  5:40  6:06  6:35  7:01  7:41  9:14 10:26 13:14 13:59 14:54 16:15 17:25 18:13 20:20 21:48

1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.460     8.123  4:22  5:41  6:07  6:36  7:02  7:42  9:15 10:27 13:15 14:00 14:55 16:16 17:26 18:14 20:21 21:49

1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.560     8.683  4:23  5:42  6:08  6:37  7:03  7:43  9:16 10:28 13:16 14:01 14:56 16:17 17:27 18:15 20:22 21:50

1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.420     9.103  4:24  5:43  6:10  6:40  7:06  7:46  9:18 10:30 13:18 14:03 14:58 16:19 17:29 18:17 20:23 21:51

1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.540     9.643  4:25  5:44  6:11  6:41  7:07  7:47  9:19 10:31 13:19 14:04 14:59 16:20 17:30 18:18 20:24 21:52

1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.770    10.413  4:26  5:45  6:12  6:42  7:08  7:48  9:20 10:32 13:20 14:05 15:00 16:21 17:31 18:19 20:25 21:53

1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       0.470    10.883  4:27  5:46  6:13  6:44  7:10  7:50  9:22 10:34 13:22 14:07 15:02 16:23 17:33 18:21 20:26 21:54

1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       1.220    12.103  4:29  5:48  6:15  6:47  7:13  7:53  9:24 10:36 13:24 14:10 15:05 16:26 17:36 18:23 20:28 21:56

1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.320    12.423  4:30  5:49  6:16  6:48  7:14  7:54  9:25 10:37 13:25 14:11 15:06 16:27 17:37 18:24 20:29 21:57

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.388    12.811  4:31  5:50  6:17  6:49  7:16  7:56  9:27 10:38 13:26 14:12 15:07 16:28 17:38 18:25 20:30 21:58

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       1.049    13.860  4:34  5:53  6:20  6:53  7:20  8:00  9:31 10:42 13:30 14:16 15:11 16:32 17:42 18:29 20:33 22:01

km suma

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo    5:50  6:25  7:05  8:05  9:05  9:25 11:25 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:40 22:35

1846  Legionowo Rynek       0.345     0.345  5:51  6:26  7:06  8:06  9:06  9:26 11:26 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:41 22:36

1311  Legionowo CH Błękitne       0.323     0.668  5:52  6:27  7:07  8:07  9:07  9:27 11:27 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:08 18:08 19:07 20:42 22:37

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.500     1.168  5:54  6:29  7:09  8:09  9:09  9:29 11:29 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:10 18:10 19:09 20:44 22:39

1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.300     1.468  5:55  6:30  7:10  8:10  9:10  9:30 11:30 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:11 18:11 19:10 20:45 22:40

1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       0.500     1.968  5:57  6:32  7:12  8:12  9:12  9:32 11:32 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:13 18:13 19:12 20:47 22:42

1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       1.000     2.968  5:59  6:34  7:14  8:14  9:14  9:34 11:34 14:10 15:11 16:11 17:16 18:16 19:14 20:49 22:44

1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.360     3.328  6:00  6:36  7:16  8:16  9:16  9:36 11:36 14:13 15:14 16:14 17:18 18:19 19:16 20:51 22:45

1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.972     4.300  6:01  6:37  7:17  8:17  9:17  9:37 11:37 14:14 15:15 16:15 17:19 18:20 19:17 20:52 22:46

1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.358     4.658  6:02  6:38  7:18  8:18  9:18  9:38 11:38 14:15 15:16 16:16 17:20 18:21 19:18 20:53 22:47

1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.620     5.278  6:03  6:39  7:19  8:19  9:19  9:39 11:39 14:16 15:17 16:17 17:21 18:22 19:19 20:54 22:48

1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.590     5.868  6:04  6:40  7:20  8:20  9:20  9:40 11:40 14:17 15:18 16:18 17:22 18:23 19:20 20:55 22:49

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.580     6.448  6:05  6:41  7:22  8:22  9:22  9:42 11:42 14:19 15:20 16:20 17:24 18:25 19:21 20:56 22:50

1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.690     7.138  6:06  6:42  7:23  8:23  9:23  9:43 11:43 14:20 15:21 16:21 17:25 18:26 19:22 20:57 22:51

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.460     7.598  6:07  6:43  7:24  8:24  9:24  9:44 11:44 14:21 15:22 16:22 17:26 18:27 19:23 20:58 22:52

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.590     8.188  6:08  6:44  7:25  8:25  9:25  9:45 11:45 14:22 15:23 16:23 17:27 18:28 19:24 20:59 22:53

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.610     8.798  6:09  6:45   8:26  9:26  9:46 11:46 14:23 15:24 16:24 17:28 18:29 19:25 21:00 22:54

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.652     0.652    7:26             

1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378     1.030    7:27             

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.745     1.775  6:09  6:45  7:29  8:26  9:26  9:46 11:46 14:23 15:24 16:24 17:28 18:29 19:25 21:00 22:54

1809  Wieliszew Niepodległości       0.516     9.314  6:11  6:47  7:31  8:28  9:28  9:48 11:48 14:25 15:26 16:26 17:30 18:31 19:27 21:01 22:55

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.507     9.821  6:12  6:48  7:32  8:29  9:29  9:49 11:49 14:26 15:27 16:27 17:31 18:32 19:28 21:02 22:56

1811  Wieliszew Willowa       0.900    10.721  6:14  6:50  7:34  8:31  9:31  9:51 11:51 14:28 15:29 16:29 17:33 18:34 19:30 21:04 22:58

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.503    11.224  6:15  6:51  7:35  8:32  9:32  9:52 11:52 14:29 15:30 16:30 17:34 18:35 19:31 21:05 22:59

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.367    11.591  6:15  6:51  7:35  8:32  9:32  9:52 11:52 14:29 15:30 16:30 17:34 18:35 19:31 21:05 22:59

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.040    12.631  6:17  6:53  7:37  8:34  9:34  9:54 11:54 14:31 15:32 16:32 17:36 18:37 19:33 21:07 23:01

1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża       1.460    14.091  6:20  6:56  7:40  8:37  9:37  9:57 11:57 14:34 15:35 16:35 17:39 18:40 19:36 21:10 23:04

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.250     1.250   6:59  7:43  8:40  9:40 10:00 12:00 14:37 15:38 16:38  18:43  21:12  

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970     2.220   7:01  7:45  8:42  9:42 10:02 12:02 14:39 15:40 16:40  18:45  21:14  

1817  Komornica Polna       1.500     3.720   7:03  7:47  8:44  9:44 10:04 12:04 14:41 15:42 16:42  18:47  21:16  

1818  Poddębie Sosnowa       1.330     5.050   7:05  7:49  8:46  9:46 10:06 12:06 14:43 15:44 16:44  18:49  21:18  

1819  Komornica Komornica-Szkoła       0.840     5.890   7:07  7:51  8:48  9:48 10:08 12:08 14:45 15:46 16:46  18:51  21:20  

Linia L-9 Święto

km suma

1819  Komornica Komornica-Szkoła     7:14  11:13 13:30 15:13  19:14  

1818  Poddębie Sosnowa       0.940     0.940   7:16  11:15 13:32 15:15  19:16  

1817  Komornica Polna       1.170     2.110   7:18  11:17 13:34 15:17  19:18  

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       1.520     3.630   7:21  11:20 13:37 15:20  19:21  

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.040     4.670   7:23  11:22 13:39 15:22  19:23  

1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża       1.460     6.130  5:26  7:26  9:15 11:25 13:42 15:25 17:25 19:26 21:26

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.250     1.250  5:28  7:28  9:18 11:28 13:45 15:28 17:28 19:28 21:28

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970     2.220  5:30  7:30  9:20 11:30 13:47 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.580     2.800  5:31  7:31  9:21 11:31 13:48 15:31 17:31 19:31 21:31

1812  Wieliszew Słoneczna       0.490     3.290  5:32  7:32  9:22 11:32 13:49 15:32 17:32 19:32 21:32

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.620     3.910  5:34  7:34  9:24 11:34 13:51 15:34 17:34 19:34 21:34

1808  Wieliszew Polna       1.023     4.933  5:36  7:36  9:26 11:36 13:53 15:36 17:36 19:36 21:36

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.820     5.753  5:37  7:37  9:27 11:37 13:54 15:37 17:37 19:37 21:37

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.680     6.433  5:38  7:38  9:28 11:38 13:55 15:38 17:38 19:38 21:38

1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.260     6.693  5:39  7:39  9:29 11:39 13:56 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.720     7.413  5:40  7:40  9:30 11:40 13:57 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:40

1843  Łajski Nowodworska       0.250     7.663  5:41  7:41  9:31 11:41 13:58 15:41 17:41 19:41 21:41

1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.460     8.123  5:42  7:42  9:32 11:42 13:59 15:42 17:42 19:42 21:42



1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.560     8.683  5:43  7:43  9:33 11:43 14:00 15:43 17:43 19:43 21:43

1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.420     9.103  5:44  7:44  9:35 11:45 14:02 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:44

1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.540     9.643  5:45  7:45  9:36 11:46 14:03 15:46 17:46 19:46 21:45

1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.770    10.413  5:46  7:46  9:37 11:47 14:04 15:47 17:47 19:47 21:46

1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       0.470    10.883  5:47  7:47  9:38 11:48 14:05 15:48 17:48 19:48 21:47

1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       1.220    12.103  5:49  7:49  9:40 11:50 14:07 15:50 17:50 19:50 21:49

1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.320    12.423  5:50  7:50  9:41 11:51 14:08 15:51 17:51 19:51 21:50

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.388    12.811  5:51  7:51  9:42 11:52 14:09 15:52 17:52 19:52 21:51

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       1.049    13.860  5:54  7:54  9:45 11:55 14:12 15:55 17:55 19:55 21:54

km suma 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo    6:20  8:25 10:25 12:48 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25 22:25

1846  Legionowo Rynek       0.345     0.345  6:21  8:26 10:26 12:49 14:26 16:26 18:26 20:26 22:26

1311  Legionowo CH Błękitne       0.323     0.668  6:22  8:27 10:27 12:50 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.500     1.168  6:24  8:29 10:29 12:52 14:29 16:29 18:29 20:29 22:29

1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.300     1.468  6:25  8:30 10:30 12:53 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30 22:30

1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       0.500     1.968  6:27  8:32 10:32 12:55 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32 22:32

1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       1.000     2.968  6:29  8:34 10:34 12:57 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34 22:34

1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.360     3.328  6:30  8:35 10:36 12:59 14:36 16:36 18:36 20:35 22:35

1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.972     4.300  6:31  8:36 10:37 13:00 14:37 16:37 18:37 20:36 22:36

1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.358     4.658  6:32  8:37 10:38 13:01 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:37 22:37

1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.620     5.278  6:33  8:38 10:39 13:02 14:39 16:39 18:39 20:38 22:38

1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.590     5.868  6:34  8:39 10:40 13:03 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:39 22:39

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.580     6.448  6:35  8:40 10:41 13:04 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:40 22:40

1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.690     7.138  6:36  8:41 10:42 13:05 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:41 22:41

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.460     7.598  6:37  8:42 10:43 13:06 14:43 16:43 18:43 20:42 22:42

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.590     8.188  6:38  8:43 10:44 13:07 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:43 22:43

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.610     8.798  6:39  8:44 10:45 13:08 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:44 22:44

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.652     0.652          

1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378     1.030          

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.745     1.775  6:39  8:44 10:45 13:08 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:44 22:44

1809  Wieliszew Niepodległości       0.516     9.314  6:40  8:45 10:47 13:10 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:45 22:45

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.507     9.821  6:41  8:46 10:48 13:11 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:46 22:46

1811  Wieliszew Willowa       0.900    10.721  6:43  8:48 10:50 13:13 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:48 22:48

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.503    11.224  6:44  8:49 10:51 13:14 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:49 22:49

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.367    11.591  6:44  8:49 10:51 13:14 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:49 22:49

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.040    12.631  6:46  8:51 10:53 13:16 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:51 22:51

1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża       1.460    14.091  6:49  8:54 10:56 13:19 14:56 16:56 18:56 20:54 22:54

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.250     1.250  6:51  10:59 13:22 14:59  18:59   

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970     2.220  6:53  11:01 13:24 15:01  19:01   

1817  Komornica Polna       1.500     3.720  6:55  11:03 13:26 15:03  19:03   

1818  Poddębie Sosnowa       1.330     5.050  6:57  11:05 13:28 15:05  19:05   

1819  Komornica Komornica-Szkoła       0.840     5.890  6:59  11:07 13:30 15:07  19:07   


